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2021/22  Qld Athletics Mid Week Series: Hump Day #2 - 25/01/2022

QSAC - State Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Hump Day Meet #2

Event  1   Men Hammer Throw

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 6:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
U16-GCV 15Wang, Owen _________1

U16-UNQ 15Tearle, Ethan _________2

U16-IGN 14Hopgood, Connor _________3

U18-UNQ 17Tearle, Corey _________5

U18-IGN 16Hempsted, Leyland _________6

U18-FAC 16Taylor, Matthew _________7

U20-QUT 18Higgins, Will _________9

U20-IPS 18Van Rensburg, Jaime _________10

U20-DDA 19Gilmore, William _________11

U20-GCV 19Roberts, Benjamin _________12

OP-QE2 21Housden, Elliott _________14

OP-QUT 21Celano, Julian _________15

OP-QUT 20Celano, Aiden _________16

M35-ASR 65Lock, Phil _________18

Event  2   Women Shot Put

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 6:00 PM
Group 1 includes seated throw, start 6:00pm

Group 2 start 7:00pm

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  2   Finals
U14-IGN 13Goble-Lote, Nylah _________1

U14-QE2 13Evans, Sofia _________2

U16-JIM 15Brisbane, Zoe _________4

U16-IPS 14Crowley, Mackenzie _________5

U16-IPS 15Condon, Hayley _________6

U18-IPS 17Rowe, Jessica _________8

U18-IPS 17Tuilaepa, Aldora _________9

U18-USC 17Shemansky, Bethany _________10

U20-ASR 18Laurikainen, April _________12

U20-UNQ 19Kapranov, Alyssa _________13

M35-GCV 52Mackie, Althea _________15

MC-UNQ 17Tookey - Rr2/F33, Chloe _________17

Group   2 of  2   Finals
U14-JIM 13Gwin, Madeleine _________1

U14-IPS 13Farinazzo, Addison _________2

U14-QUT 13Kruck, Sienna _________3

U14-IPS 12Windolf, Hayley _________4

U16-IPS 14Platen, Indiana _________6

U16-MAY 14Blain, Charlotte _________7

U16-IPS 15Severinsen, Abbie _________8

U16-UNQ 14Phillips, Summer _________9

U16-IPS 14Willshire, Isabella _________10

U16-QE2 15King, Tupoutua _________12

U16-QE2 14Josipovic, Saskia _________13

U16-QE2 14HenryPurcell, RileyJay _________14

U16-QE2 15Wihone-Mackey, Richayllan _________15

U16-IPS 14Windolf, Olivia _________16

U18-IPS 16Goody, Charlize _________18

U18-SAS 17Beith, Zoe _________19

U20-MAY 18Nyssen, Amber _________21

MC-DDA 24Slatter - T/F20, Belinda _________23

OP-QE2 23Thorpe, Sarah _________24

Event  3   Men 100 Metre

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 6:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
OP-GCV 20Stolz, Daniel _________2

U18-QE2 16Evans, Rhys _________3

U18-QE2 17Tse, Jayden _________4

OP-MAY 20Leavy, Macgregor _________5

OP-TNS 22Doran, Jake _________6

OP-VIC 20Mason, Kye _________7

U20-QE2 19Guse, Benjamin _________8

U16-IPS 14Dine, Angus _________9

OP-GCV 26Kemp, Bradley _________10

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
U14-IPS 12Van Deventer, Caleb _________2

MC-TES 17Moroney - T38, Sean _________3

U16-IPS 15Titman, Aidan _________4

U16-TWH 15Verbiest, Oliver _________5

U14-IPS 13Anstey, Simeon _________6

U16-TWH 15Verbiest, Cillian _________7

U18-ASR 16Martin, Lee _________8

U16-JIM 15Gwin, Kaleb _________9

U14-TWH 11Hillardt, Alexander _________10
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2021/22  Qld Athletics Mid Week Series: Hump Day #2 - 25/01/2022

QSAC - State Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Hump Day Meet #2

Event  4   Women 100 Metre

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 6:06 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
U16-IPS 14Willshire, Isabella _________1

U14-RED 13Fryga, Emma _________2

U16-RED 15Brown, Kayleigh _________3

M35-QMA 56Brims, Julie _________4

OP-UNQ 22Otway, Natalie _________5

OP-TES 23Murray, Connie _________6

U18-IPS 16Vine, Lily _________7

U16-GCV 14Barron, Ava _________8

U16-ATN 14Tran, Chloe _________9

U16-ATN 15Tran, Lily _________10

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
U16-FTA 14Milli, Janique _________1

U14-IPS 12Leembruggen, Leah _________2

U14-TRC 12Martinez, Jasmyne _________3

U14-QUT 13Kruck, Sienna _________4

U20-NDG 18Cartwright, Mia _________5

U16-IPS 14Platen, Indiana _________6

U16-ATN 14Graham, Carissa _________7

U14-JIM 13Gwin, Madeleine _________8

U14-ASP 11De Young, Sienna _________9

U14-IPS 12Learoyd, Mikaela _________10

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
MC-GCV 28Tobin - Rr1/T33/F32, Amy _________2

MC-UNQ 17Tookey - Rr2/F33, Chloe _________4

MC-DDA 24Slatter - T/F20, Belinda _________8

Event  5   Men 400 Metre

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 6:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Finals
OP-TES 23Mostina, Mitchell _________2

OP-UNQ 23O'Donnell, Max _________3

OP-MAY 20Burns, Hamiltyn _________4

OP-TES 25Cooper, James _________5

OP-UNQ 20Blest, Daniel _________6

U20-UNQ 19Deighton, Angus _________7

U20-DDA 19Wright, Jorden _________8

U20-TES 19Bennett, Kyle _________9

OP-VIC 20Mason, Kye _________10

Heat   2 of  3   Finals
U18-BOR 17Rayner, Oscar _________2

U16-ASR 15Aldridge, Elliot _________3

U16-FTA 15Goodwin, Taylor _________4

OP-MAY 20Leavy, Macgregor _________5

U20-QE2 19Guse, Benjamin _________6

OP-TES 22McKillop, Justin _________7

U18-IPS 16Platen, Ethan _________8

U18-UNQ 16Rayner, Lachlan _________9

U18-QE2 17Sofronoff, Sasha _________10

Heat   3 of  3   Finals
U14-TWH 11Hillardt, Alexander _________2

U14-IPS 13Anstey, Simeon _________3

U16-IPS 15Titman, Aidan _________4

M35-TWH 45Small, Don _________5

U18-QE2 16Evans, Rhys _________6

U16-QA 15Cardinal, Elliott _________7

U14-TWH 13Anderson, Samuel _________8

U14-ASR 12Van Camp, Tate _________9

U14-IPS 12Van Deventer, Caleb _________10

Event  6   Women 400 Metre

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 6:49 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Finals
U18-MAY 16Mills, Imogen _________2

U16-IPS 14Willshire, Isabella _________3

U20-QE2 19Chapman, Claudia _________4

U20-UNQ 19Konopka, Marianna _________5

OP-QUT 35McAdam, Lauren _________7

U16-GCV 14Barron, Ava _________8

U16-ATN 14Graham, Carissa _________9

U16-IGN 15Marston, Maddelyn _________10

Heat   2 of  4   Finals
U14-RED 13Fryga, Emma _________2

U14-IPS 13Ritchie, Tamika _________3

U16-UNQ 14Phillips, Summer _________4

U20-MAY 18Nyssen, Amber _________5

U16-MAY 14Blain, Charlotte _________6

U16-IPS 14Schutz, Sophie _________7

U16-IPS 14Parsons, Charlotte _________8

U14-IPS 13Farinazzo, Addison _________9

Heat   3 of  4   Finals
U16-IPS 15Severinsen, Abbie _________2

U16-ATN 15Tran, Lily _________3

U16-ATN 14Tran, Chloe _________4

U16-IPS 14parsons, Tiana _________5

U16-QE2 14Thayabaran, Lashitha _________6

M35-QMA 56Brims, Julie _________7

U16-CAN 15Mitchell, Emma _________8

M35-TWH 43Anderson, Jess _________9

U16-FTA 14Milli, Janique _________10

Heat   4 of  4   Finals
U16-IPS 14Platen, Indiana _________2

U14-IPS 12Leembruggen, Leah _________3

U14-JIM 13Gwin, Madeleine _________4

U14-TRC 12Martinez, Jasmyne _________5

U18-QUT 17Wirth, Taylor _________6

U14-ASP 11De Young, Sienna _________7

U14-IPS 12Learoyd, Mikaela _________8

MC-DDA 24Slatter - T/F20, Belinda _________9
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2021/22  Qld Athletics Mid Week Series: Hump Day #2 - 25/01/2022

QSAC - State Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Hump Day Meet #2

Event  7   Men 1500 Metre

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 7:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Finals
U14-ASR 10Bray, Nick _________1

U14-IPS 12Crowley, Archer _________2

U14-ASR 13Croft, Perry _________3

U16-QA 14Cadman, Craig _________4

U14-ATN 13Gartner, Oliver _________5

U14-ATN 13Ellice, Sam _________6

U20-UNQ 18Seelig, Jarrah _________7

U14-TWH 11Hillardt, Alexander _________8

U16-USC 14Power, Millan _________9

U16-IGN 14Gorski, Luke _________10

M35-TWH 48Jackson, Michael _________11

U16-GCV 15Scott, Cru _________12

OP-GCR 20Pearce, David _________13

U16-FTA 15Goodwin, Taylor _________14

U20-QRW 18McCure, Lachlan _________15

U18-GCR 16Miller, Charlie _________16

U18-GCR 17Bouwmeester, Harry _________17

OP-GCR 27McLennan, Jordan _________18

U20-QA 19Kelly, Griffin _________19

U20-GCR 18Waugh, Brock _________20

Event  8   Women 1500 Metre

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 7:27 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Finals
U18-CMB 16Webb, Emily _________1

U18-ATN 16Moore, Erica _________2

U16-ATN 15Knox, Ella _________3

U16-ATN 14McElwaine, Zoe _________4

U20-QE2 19Lawson, Katherine _________5

U16-GCR 15Anderson, Kyah _________6

U14-ATN 13Jenkinson, Saffron _________7

OP-UNQ 22Doyle, Emily _________8

U20-INT 18McCormack, Bridget _________9

U14-ATN 13Knox, Ava _________10

U18-MAY 17Doyle, Grace _________11

U20-ATN 18Moore, Keira _________12

U18-INT 16Schmidt, Gabrielle _________13

U20-GCR 19Seccombe, Indie _________14

Heat   2 of  2   Finals
U16-SAS 15Eriksen-Howard, Layla _________1

U14-QA 11Bowen, Miranda _________2

U14-ASR 12Bray, Laura _________3

U14-IGN 13Clarke, Ella _________4

U14-TWH 13Adams, Grace _________5

U14-QA 12Zielinski, Amelia _________6

U16-IPS 14Parsons, Charlotte _________7

U16-TWH 15Teahen, Rebecca _________8

U16-IPS 14parsons, Tiana _________9

U14-QA 12Phillips, Tahnee _________10

U16-IPS 14Schutz, Sophie _________11

U14-QE2 12Josipovic, Sasha _________12

Event  9   Women Hammer Throw

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 7:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
U14-IGN 13Goble-Lote, Nylah _________1

U14-GCV 13South, Jalyn _________2

U14-QE2 13Evans, Sofia _________3

U16-IPS 14Crowley, Mackenzie _________5

U16-JIM 15Brisbane, Zoe _________6

U16-IPS 15Condon, Hayley _________7

U16-IGN 14hempsted, shanya _________8

U16-IGN 14Sears, Sophie _________9

U18-IGN 16Lynch, Natasha _________11

U18-IPS 17Rowe, Jessica _________12

U18-USC 17Shemansky, Bethany _________13

U18-IPS 17Tuilaepa, Aldora _________14

U20-UNQ 19Kapranov, Alyssa _________16

U20-ASR 18Laurikainen, April _________17

U20-QE2 18Fraser, Lillian _________18

U20-GCV 19Roberts, Lara _________19

OP-QE2 23Hester, Caitlyn _________21

M35-GCV 52Mackie, Althea _________22

OP-JIM 22Willoughby, Kelsie _________23
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2021/22  Qld Athletics Mid Week Series: Hump Day #2 - 25/01/2022

QSAC - State Athletics Facility

Meet Program - Hump Day Meet #2

Event  10   Men Shot Put

Tuesday 25/01/2022 - 8:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
U14-IPS 12Crowley, Archer _________1

U14-FTA 13de Vries, Caleb _________2

U16-UNQ 15Tearle, Ethan _________4

U16-DDA 14Inoue, Hinata _________5

U18-DDA 16Kruger, Ewald _________7

U18-ASR 16Martin, Lee _________8

U18-IGN 16Hempsted, Leyland _________9

U18-UNQ 17Tearle, Corey _________10

U18-FAC 16Taylor, Matthew _________11

MC-ATN 17Calice-Archer -t/F37, Zac _________12

MC-GCV 25Rivett - F21, Andre _________14

OP-GCV 26Kemp, Bradley _________16

OP-GYM 26Green, Daniel _________17

M35-ASR 65Lock, Phil _________19


